ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( seniori,mladinci,kadeti,postari i pomladi pioneri )

SKOPJE, 30.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 12
30.11.2024 - 16:45

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
SENIORI

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan

2. STEFANOVSKI, Martin

3. TRIMCESKI, Teodor

4. SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej

5. STOJANOSKI, Andrej

6. KITESKI, Milan

7. CEKOQV, Petar

8. MANOV, Mane

9. CEKOV, Vlatko

10. BUKLESKI, Viktor

11. PETROVSKI, Davor

12. STANKOVSKI, Damjan

13. MITEVSKI, Filip

14. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar

15. GJORGJIEVSKI, Andrej

16. USOVIKJ, Luka

17. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd

18. NICHEVSKI, Martin

19. USOVIKJ, Nemanja

20. KARANGELESKI, Bodan

21. MANOV, Maksim

22. NACHEVSKI, Ognen

23. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin

24. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan

25. AMPOQV, Aleksej

26. DAMJANOV, Jovan

27. SLAVEVSKI, Mario

28. STOJCEVSKI, Andrej

29. BLAZEVSKI, Josif

30. MIKLENKOVSKI, David

31. IVANOV, Asen

32. ANDONOVSKI, llija

33. JURUKOVSKI, Gorazd

34. OSKORUSH, Jakov

35. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj

36. POLTORATSKY, Nazar

37. MILEVSKI, Luka

38. STANKOVSKI, Oliver

39. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd
GUDUMANOVSKI, marko

41. NEDELKOVSKI, Atanas

42. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan

43. ZIBA, Arbi

44, SABOTKOSKI, Nikola

45. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej

46. JOVANOVSKI, Stefan

YB

06
07
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98
94
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06
07
11
09
12
10
12
11
10
12
12
08
09
10
09
12
12
12
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10
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12
13
13
13
09
15
10
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15
11

P.K.Vardar2018

PVK Orion

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
PK Skopje

PK Skopje
AKVASPIRIT
P.K.Vardar2018
P.K.Neptun
P.K.Vardar2018
P.K.Neptun

Aqua Pro

PVK Orion

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
PK Skopje

Aqua Pro
P.K.Vardar2018
Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
P.K.Vardar2018

Aqua Pro

P.K.Neptun
P.K.vVardar2018
P.K.Neptun

PK Oktopod

PVK Orion
P.K.Vardar2018

PK Oktopod

PK Oktopod

DELFIN

VARDAR

PK Skopje

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

PK Skopje

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
P.K.Vardar2018

PVK Orion

P.K.Neptun

P.K.Neptun
AKVASPIRIT

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Pk Struga
P.K.Vardar2018
P.K.Vardar2018
VARDAR

Time

20.73
30.20
30.66
30.94
31.21
31.40
31.45
32.61
33.13
33.71
33.90
34.25
35.14
36.24
36.56
36.71
36.82
37.05
37.74
38.70
38.84
39.11
39.55
39.73
4053
41.20
41.82
42.42
42.72
43.60
43.71
43.84
44.46
45.86
46.54
46.61
46.62
47.44
47.82
47.82
48.12
48.96
49.10
49.14
49.24
49.32

Pts

591
563
538
524
510
501
499
447
427
405
398
386
357
326
317
313
311
305
288
267
265
259
251
247
233
222
212
203
199
187
185
184
176
161
154
153
153
145
142
142
139
132
131
130
130
129

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( seniori,mladinci,kadeti,postari i pomladi pioneri )

SKOPJE, 30.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 12, Men, 50m Breaststroke, SENIORI

Rank

47. POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko
48. IVANOV, Damjan

49. BAST, Damian

50. HRISTOV, Jakov

51. JOVANOVSKI, Jakov
52. KARANGELESKI, Darin
53. RISTOVSKI, Bodan
54. MLADENOVSKI, Zeljko
55. GEORGIEVSKI, Simon
56. TRENCEVSKI, Ivo

57. BASHESKI, Konstantin
58. VOJCESKI, Konstantin
59. BALOSKI, Jon

60. FILEV, Boban

61. GJORGJIJEVSKI, Jakov
62. VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan
63. BALOSKI, Jakov

64. AMPOV, Grigorij

65. VELKOVSKI, Vojdan
66. JORDANOV, Oleg

67. JANEVSKI, Pavel

68. JOLDESKI, Matej
DSQ SIMEONOV, Petar
DSQ NASHKOV, Smiljan
DSQ CAKAROSKI, Luka
DSQ MILESKI, Marko

DSQ ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail
DSQ JANEVSKI, Filip

DSQ POPOV, Jan

DSQ PSALTIROV, Mihall

MLADINCI

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan
2. STEFANOVSKI, Martin
3. TRIMCESKI, Teodor

4. CEKOV, Petar

5. CEKOQV, Vlatko

6. BUKLESKI, Viktor

7. STANKOVSKI, Damjan
8. MITEVSKI, Filip

9. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar
10. GJORGJIEVSKI, Andrej
11. USOVIKJ, Luka

12. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd
13. NICHEVSKI, Martin

14. USOVIKJ, Nemanja

15. KARANGELESKI, Bodan
16. MANOV, Maksim

17. NACHEVSKI, Ognen
18. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin

YB

13
15
12
15
14
14
15
15
11
14
16
14
16
13
15
15
14
15
15
15
14
16
15
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10
10
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08
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06
07
11
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10
12
11

P.K.Vardar2018

PK Skopje

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

PK Mladost

Aqua Pro

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

NEMO

PVK Orion

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
P.K.Vardar2018

Aqua Pro

Pk Struga

DELFIN

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

Aqua Pro

PVK Orion

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
CENTAR

Pk Struga

PVK Orion

PK Skopje

P.K.Vardar2018

Pk Struga

PK Mladost

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
CENTAR

PK Oktopod

P.K.vVardar2018

PVK Orion

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
P.K.Vardar2018
P.K.Vardar2018
P.K.Neptun

PVK Orion

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
PK Skopje

Aqua Pro
P.K.Vardar2018
Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
P.K.Vardar2018

Aqua Pro

P.K.Neptun
P.K.Vardar2018
P.K.Neptun

Time
50.23
51.10
51.32
53.16
53.91
54.52
55.81
55.84
56.81
57.04
57.23

1:02.13
1:03.52
1:03.96
1:04.74
1:06.46
1:07.34
1:07.64
1:08.32
1:08.53
1:15.94
1:17.16

55.31

29.73
30.20
30.66
31.45
33.13
33.71
34.25
35.14
36.24
36.56
36.71
36.82
37.05
37.74
38.70
38.84
39.11
39.55

Pts

122
116
114
103
99
95
89
89

83
82

60
59
57
52
50

85 &8

33

501
563
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499
427
405
386
357
326
317
313
311
305
288
267
265
259
251
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( seniori,mladinci,kadeti,postari i pomladi pioneri )

SKOPJE, 30.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 12, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, MLADINCI

Rank

19.
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36.
37.
38.
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40.
41.
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43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan
AMPOV, Aleksej
DAMJANOQV, Jovan
SLAVEVSKI, Mario
STOJCEVSKI, Andrej
BLAZEVSKI, Josif
MIKLENKOVSKI, David
IVANQV, Asen
ANDONOVSKI, llija
JURUKOVSKI, Gorazd
OSKORUSH, Jakov
CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj
POLTORATSKY, Nazar
MILEVSKI, Luka
STANKOVSKI, Oliver
HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd
GUDUMANOVSKI, marko
NEDELKOVSKI, Atanas
JURUKOVSKI, Damjan
ZIBA, Arbi
SABOTKOSKI, Nikola
MISAJLOVSKI, Matej
JOVANOVSKI, Stefan
POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko
IVANOV, Damjan
BAST, Damian
HRISTOV, Jakov
JOVANOVSKI, Jakov
KARANGELESKI, Darin
RISTOVSKI, Bodan
MLADENOVSKI, Zeljko
GEORGIEVSKI, Simon
TRENCEVSKI, Ivo
BASHESKI, Konstantin
VOJCESKI, Konstantin
BALOSKI, Jon

FILEV, Boban
GJORGJIJEVSKI, Jakov
VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan
BALOSKI, Jakov
AMPOQV, Grigorij
VELKOVSKI, Vojdan
JORDANOV, Oleg
JANEVSKI, Pavel
JOLDESKI, Matej
SIMEONOV, Petar
NASHKQV, Smiljan
CAKAROSKI, Luka
MILESKI, Marko
ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail

YB
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PK Oktopod

PVK Orion
P.K.Vardar2018

PK Oktopod

PK Oktopod

DELFIN

VARDAR

PK Skopje

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

PK Skopje

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
P.K.Vardar2018

PVK Orion

P.K.Neptun

P.K.Neptun
AKVASPIRIT

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Pk Struga
P.K.vVardar2018
P.K.Vardar2018
VARDAR
P.K.Vardar2018

PK Skopje

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Mladost

Aqua Pro

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
NEMO

PVK Orion

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
P.K.Vardar2018

Aqua Pro

Pk Struga

DELFIN

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Aqua Pro

PVK Orion

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
CENTAR

Pk Struga

PVK Orion

PK Skopje
P.K.Vardar2018

Pk Struga

PK Mladost

Time

39.73
40.53
41.20
41.82
42.42
42.72
43.60
43.71
43.84
44.46
45.86
46.54
46.61
46.62
47.44
47.82
47.82
48.12
48.96
49.10
49.14
49.24
49.32
50.23
51.10
51.32
53.16
53.91
54.52
55.81
55.84
56.81
57.04
57.23
1:02.13
1:03.52
1:03.96
1:04.74
1:06.46
1:07.34
1:07.64
1:08.32
1:08.53
1:15.94
1:17.16

Pts

247
233
222
212
203
199
187
185
184
176
161
154
153
153
145
142
142
139
132
131
130
130
129
122
116
114
103
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95
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89
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82

60
59
57
52
50
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( seniori,mladinci,kadeti,postari i pomladi pioneri )
SKOPJE, 30.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 12, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, MLADINCI

Rank YB Time Pts
DSQ JANEVSKI, Filip 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
DSQ POPOV, Jan 13 CENTAR
DSQ PSALTIRQOV, Mihail 14  PK Oktopod 55.31
KADETI
1. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 30.66 538
2. CEKOV, Petar 08 P.K.vardar2018 3145 499
3. CEKOQV, Vlatko 12 P.K.Vardar2018 33.13 427
4. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 P.K.Neptun 33.71 405
5. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11  PVK Orion 3425 386
6. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 PK Skopje 36.24 326
7. GJORGJIEVSKI, Andrej 08 AguaPro 36.56 317
8. NICHEVSKI, Martin 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 37.05 305
9. USOVIKJ, Nemanja 09 P.K.vVardar2018 37.74 288
10. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 AquaPro 38.70 267
11. MANOV, Maksim 10 P.K.Neptun 38.84 265
12. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 P.K.Vardar2018 39.11 259
13. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11  P.K.Neptun 3955 251
14. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10 PK Oktopod 39.73 247
15. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 PVK Orion 4053 233
16. DAMJANOQV, Jovan 12 P.K.Vardar2018 41.20 222
17. SLAVEVSKI, Mario 08 PK Oktopod 4182 212
18. STOJCEVSKI, Andrej 09 PK Oktopod 4242 203
19. BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 DELFIN 4272 199
20. MIKLENKOVSKI, David 09 VARDAR 4360 187
21. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 43.71 185
22. ANDONOVSKI, llija 12 VARDAR 4384 184
23. JURUKOVSKI, Gorazd 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4446 176
24. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14  PK Skopje 4586 161
25. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10 PK Skopje 46.54 154
26. POLTORATSKY, Nazar 11  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 46.61 153
27. MILEVSKI, Luka 12 P.K.Vardar2018 46.62 153
28. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 PVK Orion 47.44 145
29. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13  P.K.Neptun 4782 142
GUDUMANOVSKI, marko 13  P.K.Neptun 4782 142
31. NEDELKOVSKI, Atanas 09 AKVASPIRIT 48.12 139
32. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 48.96 132
33. ZIBA, Arbi 10 Pk Struga 49.10 131
34. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14  P.K.Vardar2018 49.14 130
35. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 P.K.\Vardar2018 4924 130
36. JOVANOVSKI, Stefan 11 VARDAR 49.32 129
37. POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko 13 P.K.Vardar2018 50.23 122
38. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 51.10 116
39. BAST, Damian 12 VARDAR 51.32 114
40. HRISTOV, Jakov 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 53.16 103
41. JOVANOVSKI, Jakov 14  PK Mladost 53.91 99
42. KARANGELESKI, Darin 14  AguaPro 54.52 95
43. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 55.81 89
44. MLADENOVSKI, Zeljko 15 NEMO 55.84 89
45. GEORGIEVSKI, Simon 11  PVK Orion 56.81 84
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( seniori,mladinci,kadeti,postari i pomladi pioneri )
SKOPJE, 30.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 12, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, KADETI

Rank YB Time Pts
46. TRENCEVSKI, Ivo 14 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 57.04 83
47. BASHESKI, Konstantin 16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 57.23 82
48. VOJCESKI, Konstantin 14  P.K.Vardar2018 1:02.13 64
49. BALOSKI, Jon 16  AquaPro 1:03.52 60
50. FILEV, Boban 13 Pk Struga 1:03.96 59
51. GJORGJIIJEVSKI, Jakov 15 DELFIN 1:04.74 57
52. VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:06.46 52
53. BALOSKI, Jakov 14  Agua Pro 1:07.34 50
54. AMPOV, Grigorij 15 PVK Orion 1:07.64 50
55. VELKOVSKI, Vojdan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:08.32 48
56. JORDANOQV, Oleg 15  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:08.53 48
57. JANEVSKI, Pavel 14 CENTAR 1:15.94 35
58. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 Pk Struga 1:17.16 33

DSQ SIMEONOQV, Petar 15 PVK Orion

DSQ CAKAROSKI, Luka 12 P.K.\Vardar2018

DSQ MILESKI, Marko 11 Pk Struga

DSQ ALEKSOVSKI, Mihall 10 PK Mladost

DSQ JANEVSKI, Filip 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

DSQ POPOV, Jan 13 CENTAR

DSQ PSALTIROV, Mihalil 14  PK Oktopod 55.31

POSTARI PIONERI

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 P.K.Vardar2018 33.13 427
2. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 P.K.Neptun 33.71 405
3. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11  PVK Orion 3425 386
4. NICHEVSKI, Martin 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 37.05 305
5. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 AquaPro 38.70 267
6. MANOV, Maksim 10 P.K.Neptun 38.84 265
7. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 P.K.\Vardar2018 39.11 259
8. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11  P.K.Neptun 3955 251
9. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10 PK Oktopod 39.73 247
10. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 PVK Orion 4053 233
11. DAMJANOQV, Jovan 12 P.K.Vardar2018 41.20 222
12. BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 DELFIN 42.72 199
13. IVANOQV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 43.71 185
14. ANDONOVSKI, llija 12 VARDAR 43.84 184
15. JURUKOVSKI, Gorazd 12  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4446 176
16. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14  PK Skopje 4586 161
17. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10 PK Skopje 46.54 154
18. POLTORATSKY, Nazar 11  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 46.61 153
19. MILEVSKI, Luka 12 P.K.\Vardar2018 46.62 153
20. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 PVK Orion 47.44 145
21. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13  P.K.Neptun 47.82 142
GUDUMANOVSKI, marko 13  P.K.Neptun 47.82 142

23. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4896 132
24. ZIBA, Arbi 10 Pk Struga 49.10 131
25. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14  P.K.Vardar2018 49.14 130
26. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 P.K.\Vardar2018 4924 130
27. JOVANOVSKI, Stefan 11 VARDAR 49.32 129
28. POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko 13 P.K.\Vardar2018 50.23 122

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje 01.12.2024 20:40 - Page 5



ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( seniori,mladinci,kadeti,postari i pomladi pioneri )
SKOPJE, 30.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 12, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, POSTARI PIONERI

Rank YB Time Pts
29. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 51.10 116
30. BAST, Damian 12 VARDAR 51.32 114
31. HRISTOV, Jakov 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 53.16 103
32. JOVANOVSKI, Jakov 14  PK Mladost 53.91 99
33. KARANGELESKI, Darin 14 Aqua Pro 54.52 95
34. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 55.81 89
35. MLADENOVSKI, Zeljko 15 NEMO 55.84 89
36. GEORGIEVSKI, Simon 11 PVK Orion 56.81 84
37. TRENCEVSKI, Ivo 14  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 57.04 83
38. BASHESKI, Konstantin 16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 57.23 82
39. VOJCESKI, Konstantin 14  P.K.Vardar2018 1:02.13 64
40. BALOSKI, Jon 16  AquaPro 1:03.52 60
41. FILEV, Boban 13 Pk Struga 1:03.96 59
42. GJORGJIIJEVSKI, Jakov 15 DELFIN 1:04.74 57
43. VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:06.46 52
44. BALOSKI, Jakov 14  Agua Pro 1:07.34 50
45. AMPOV, Grigorij 15 PVK Orion 1:07.64 50
46. VELKOVSKI, Vojdan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:08.32 48
47. JORDANOV, Oleg 15  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:08.53 48
48. JANEVSKI, Pavel 14 CENTAR 1:15.94 35
49. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 Pk Struga 1:17.16 33

DSQ SIMEONOV, Petar 15 PVK Orion

DSQ CAKAROSKI, Luka 12 P.K.Vardar2018

DSQ MILESKI, Marko 11 Pk Struga

DSQ ALEKSOVSKI, Mihall 10 PK Mladost

DSQ JANEVSKI, Filip 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

DSQ POPOV, Jan 13 CENTAR

DSQ PSALTIRQOV, Mihail 14  PK Oktopod 55.31

POMLADI PIONERI

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 P.K.\Vardar2018 3313 427
2. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 AquaPro 38.70 267
3. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 P.K.Vardar2018 39.11 259
4. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 PVK Orion 4053 233
5. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 P.K.Vardar2018 4120 222
6. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 43.71 185
7. ANDONOVSKI, llija 12 VARDAR 4384 184
8. JURUKOVSKI, Gorazd 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4446 176
9. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14  PK Skopje 4586 161
10. MILEVSKI, Luka 12 P.K.\Vardar2018 46.62 153
11. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13  PVK Orion 4744 145
12. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 P.K.Neptun 4782 142
GUDUMANOVSKI, marko 13  P.K.Neptun 4782 142

14. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 48.96 132
15. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14  P.K.Vardar2018 49.14 130
16. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 P.K.Vardar2018 49.24 130
17. POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko 13  P.K.Vardar2018 50.23 122
18. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 51.10 116
19. BAST, Damian 12 VARDAR 51.32 114
20. HRISTOV, Jakov 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 53.16 103
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( seniori,mladinci,kadeti,postari i pomladi pioneri )
SKOPJE, 30.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 12, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, POMLADI PIONERI

Rank YB Time Pts
21. JOVANOVSKI, Jakov 14  PK Mladost 53.91 99
22. KARANGELESKI, Darin 14  AquaPro 54.52 95
23. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 5581 89
24. MLADENOVSKI, Zeljko 15 NEMO 55.84 89
25. TRENCEVSKI, Ivo 14 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 57.04 83
26. BASHESKI, Konstantin 16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 57.23 82
27. VOJCESKI, Konstantin 14  P.K.Vardar2018 1:02.13 64
28. BALOSKI, Jon 16  AquaPro 1:03.52 60
29. FILEV, Boban 13 Pk Struga 1:03.96 59
30. GJORGJIIJEVSKI, Jakov 15 DELFIN 1:04.74 57
31. VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:06.46 52
32. BALOSKI, Jakov 14  AquaPro 1:07.34 50
33. AMPOV, Grigorij 15 PVK Orion 1:07.64 50
34. VELKOVSKI, Vojdan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:08.32 48
35. JORDANOQV, Oleg 15  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:08.53 48
36. JANEVSKI, Pavel 14 CENTAR 1:15.94 35
37. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 Pk Struga 1:17.16 33

DSQ SIMEONOQV, Petar 15 PVK Orion

DSQ CAKAROSKI, Luka 12 P.K.Vardar2018

DSQ POPOV, Jan 13 CENTAR

DSQ PSALTIROV, Mihalil 14  PK Oktopod 55.31
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